Guc¢ Kaynaklari
Uriin
GAMEPOWER GP-550 14CM 80+ (BRONZ) 550W PSU

GAMEPOWER GP-650 14CM 80+ (BRONZ) 650W PSU

GAMEPOWER GP-750 APFC 14CM 80+(BRONZ) 750W
PSU

e SP98  GAMEPOWER AXG-850 80+ (GOLD) 850W FULL
MODULER PSU

© 2598 GAMEPOWER AXP-1200 80+ (PLATINUM) 1200W
FULL MODULER PSU

Marka

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

63,00 USD

68,25 USD

70,35 USD

136,50

usb

236,25
usb



